Janson Media Achieves Remarkable Milestone of 300 Million Monthly Views Across Streaming Services



New York City, New York Oct 10, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - <u>Janson Media</u> is proud to announce a significant achievement in the world of digital entertainment. The company has reached an impressive milestone, with a combined total of 300 million monthly views across various popular video streaming platforms. Janson Media's content has been captivating audiences across the digital landscape, and the company's commitment to delivering high-quality content has paid off in spectacular fashion. A few of the streaming services contributing to this milestone include:

- Tubi TV
- Amazon Prime Video & Amazon Freevee
- The Roku Channel
- Owned and Operated FAST linear channels
- Pluto TV
- Kidoodle TV
- YouTube

This achievement underscores Janson Media's continued dedication to providing engaging, diverse, and entertaining content to a global audience. With an extensive library of films, TV series, documentaries, and more, the company has successfully connected with viewers across multiple platforms, offering them an array of content that appeals to a wide range of tastes and preferences.

"We are thrilled to reach this remarkable milestone of 300 million monthly views across these video streaming platforms," said **Jesse Janson**, EVP of Acquisitions & Development for **Janson Media**. "Our team's hard work, dedication, and commitment to acquiring premium content that resonates with viewers have been instrumental in achieving this feat. We look forward to continuing to expand our reach and providing even more outstanding content to our audience across channels."

Janson Media's success is a testament to its ability to adapt and thrive in the rapidly evolving digital media landscape. The company has consistently invested in content analysis, acquisition, and distribution strategies to meet the ever-changing needs of viewers.

For more information about Janson Media and its diverse catalog of content, please visit <u>janson.com</u>. continues to grow and innovate, audiences can expect even more compelling content and exciting partnerships in the future. The company remains focused on its mission to deliver high-quality entertainment to viewers around the world.

For more information about **Janson Media** please visit <u>janson.com</u>.

Media Contact

Janson Media

jesse.janson@janson.com

+1-845-349-8488

118 Main Street, Tappan, NY 10983

Source: Janson Media

See on IssueWire